Contact
Schmersal USA
15 Skyline Drive
Hawthorne, NY 10532
Tel: 914-347-4775
Fax: 914-347-1567
E-mail: salesusa@schmersal.com
Schmersal Canada

Accessories
Connector cables
KA-0804 5 m cable for emitter
KA-0805  10 m cable for emitter
KA-0808 20 m cable for emitter
KA-0904 5 m cable for receiver
KA-0905  10 m cable for receiver
KA-0908 20 m cable for receiver
KA-0974  Programming cable
with pushbutton
Mounting
MS-1100 Mounting kit
MS-1110  Center support
MSD5 Spacers
Deflection mirrors
ULS-M-0200 200 mm height
ULS-M-0350 350 mm height
ULS-M-0500 500 mm height
ULS-M-0650 650 mm height
ULS-M-0800 800 mm height
ULS-M-0950 950 mm height
ULS-M-1250 1250 mm height
ULS-M-1550 1550 mm height
ULS-M-1700 1700 mm height
Compatible Safety Controllers
SRB-E-201LC SRB-E-322ST
SRB-E-201ST SRB-E-402ST
SRB-E-301ST SRB-301MC